
Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Presley Joyce Philbrook37.98 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Havanese

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Diana Patricia Gagnon29.32 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Keltie Kathryn Thompson51.54 Q 0 0 0 02 Shetland Sheepdog

Gabby Carol Clark52.41 NQ 1 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Mocha Cassie GressNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Calpurnia Robert Mechan30.13 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Cattle Dog

Ember Meghan Carr30.66 Q 0 0 0 09 Brittany

Isabeau Ruth Brown25.28 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sly Kim Tees27.95 NQ 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Little Bit Anne Marie HopkinsNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Twoey 
Monster

Amy CarlsonNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 19
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Sparky Diane Patterson25.58 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Rae Joni Silva25.79 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Lupine Garth Welch25.99 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Mellie Beth Hildreth27.09 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Breeze Cheryl Schunk28.91 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Chapter Noreen Bennett33.86 Q 0 0 0 07 Rough Collie

Shea Susan Wolf34.96 Q 0 0 0 06 Rough Collie

Atticus Robert Mechan36.36 Q 0 0 0 05 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Freddie Barbara Doughty43.87 Q 0 0 0 03 Golden Retriever

Ru Mary Thurlow25.83 NQ 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Moss Alda McCabe27.97 NQ 0 4 0 0Border Collie

Cersei Alison Webb30.77 NQ 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Collie Club of Maine
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Bonzo Cynthia Ratner34.89 NQ 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Star Pamela Parker41.41 NQ 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Cat Susan UsherNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Kanga Henry RinesNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Marco Sandra CloutierNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Mason Meghan CarrNQ 0 0 1 0Brittany

Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Austin Debra CarlsonNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 24"c

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Buccleigh Kathryn ThompsonNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Maui Sabrina Lanz34.36 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Rio Grande Susan Wolf35.72 Q 0 0 0 09 Collie

Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins30.83 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Rhyli Donna Cook44.83 NQ 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Reef Sabrina LanzNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Spencer Sylvia Leggett31.53 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Obi-Wan Rolanda Dane33.45 Q 0 0 0 09 Belgian Malinois

Micah Dawn Mulcahey41.87 Q 0 0 0 06 Rottweiler

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Time 2 Beat 20"P Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Andy Ruth Schmidt38.77 NQ 1 1 0 0Collie

Obie Cindy McGovern39.01 NQ 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Tuukka Barbara Doughty45.66 NQ 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Beacon Jennifer JacobsNQ 0 0 1 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Jazz Joan ScialdoneNQ 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Excellent Standard 12" Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Frodo Lisa Plymate84.15 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 13Portuguese 
Podengo Pequeno

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 70

Twoey 
Monster

Amy Carlson37.84 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rita Madelyn CirinnaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 66

Andie Noreen Sila100 61.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Kimber Erin Hoverson56.29 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Stabyhoun

Sparky Diane Patterson58.96 NQ 0 4 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Kanga Henry Rines79.70 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 13Golden Retriever

Bonzo Cynthia RatnerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Moss Alda McCabeNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Ru Mary ThurlowNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 71

Ali Madison Capella57.46 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Poodle

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

Razzel Mary Scesny100 41.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 034 Papillon

Cinnamon Laura Ernst100 57.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Presley Joyce Philbrook60.08 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Havanese

Naomi Catherine Simonitis69.54 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Winston Marjorie Forrest85.71 NQ 2 1 1 1 0 9Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master Standard 8" Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 44.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Cocker Spaniel

Keltie Kathryn Thompson85.12 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 14Shetland Sheepdog

Diana Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Happy Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 70

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins100 37.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Border Collie

Calpurnia Robert Mechan100 47.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Cattle Dog

Switch Katie Rogers45.53 NQ 1 1 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Isabeau Ruth Brown46.16 NQ 0 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Flare Katie Rogers53.69 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dino Michael Labriola56.64 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Ember Meghan CarrNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Galla Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Sly Kim TeesNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 24
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 66

Phire Jane Bronson100 39.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever

Tazer Elliot Kaplan100 45.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Kit Merrie Bettler100 46.52 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Mason Meghan Carr100 46.90 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 019 Brittany

Shea Susan Wolf100 48.83 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Rough Collie

Phoenix Cara Armour100 48.85 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Boxer

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 49.81 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Atticus Robert Mechan100 52.51 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 53.67 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Collie

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 54.08 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Freddie Barbara Doughty100 63.28 Q 0 0 0 0 0 02 Golden Retriever

Weiser Morgan Carleton41.11 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Lupine Garth Welch42.14 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Cinder Katie Rogers45.37 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Breeze Cheryl Schunk46.85 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Cersei Alison Webb48.44 NQ 1 0 0 3 0 0Golden Retriever

Chapter Noreen Bennett52.56 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Shadow Erin Hoverson55.14 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Stabyhoun

Cat Susan Usher62.92 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Winnie Jennifer Green66.80 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Blaze Claudette BeaulieuNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Maserati Linda McHughNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Mellie Beth HildrethNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Rae Joni SilvaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 71

Tempo Melissa Suter100 46.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Irish Setter

Bodhi Susan Usher100 48.33 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever

Spark Suzanne Wilcox100 55.24 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 015 Belgian Tervuren

Steffen Amy Robinson53.03 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 75

Beau Cassie Gress68.20 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Buccleigh Kathryn ThompsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 76

Niko Kerry Langan70.12 NQ 0 1 0 3 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Micah Dawn MulcaheyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rottweiler

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 81

Boston Mary Scesny50.96 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master Standard 8"P Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 44.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Shetland Sheepdog

Wally Lauren Marini100 64.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 011 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 75

Tempe Eileen Fernandez49.71 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Breezy Margaret Jewett62.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 71

Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 46.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Golden Retriever

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 49.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 50.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Rough Collie

Annie Suzanne Wilcox100 52.74 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog

Debbie Cara Armour46.66 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Boxer

Maui Sabrina Lanz49.87 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Surprise Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 76

Spencer Sylvia Leggett100 47.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Golden Retriever

Obi-Wan Rolanda Dane100 48.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Belgian Malinois

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 54.04 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Labrador Retriever

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 68.66 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 07 Belgian Malinois

Annie Jean Weld100 71.46 Q 0 0 0 0 0 04 Belgian Tervuren

Obie Cindy McGovern45.26 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Elvira Debra Pereira50.71 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Bracco Italiano

Tuukka Barbara Doughty77.13 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 1Golden Retriever

Andy Ruth SchmidtNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Beacon Jennifer JacobsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Open Standard 12" Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 73

Gabby Carol Clark100 50.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 70

Little Bit Anne Marie Hopkins48.50 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Grace Madelyn Cirinna81.57 NQ 4 1 0 0 0 11Border Collie

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 68

Star Pamela Parker95 47.59 Q1st 0 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ruff Merrie Bettler45.13 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Righty Peggy Timoney66.75 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 70

Nina Ros Arienti95 69.24 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

D'Ogee Pam McKinney59.21 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 75

Rajah Sarah Carson95 70.33 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Kai Ken

Keeper Deborah HammondNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 73

Rhyli Donna Cook73.76 NQ 4 2 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 75

Huckleberry Margaret JewettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pointer

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Novice A Standard 16" Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 70

Picnic Rebeccah Aube90 49.96 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 67

Marco Sandra CloutierNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Novice A Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 69

Ada Rhonda AdlamNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Tervuren

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 81

Cake Marjorie Forrest96.10 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 15Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 67

Bonnie Beth Hildreth95 48.10 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Maggie Moo Kerry Langan101.00 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 20Belgian Tervuren

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 75

Luca Lorraine Tettke65.98 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Papillon

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 72

Malachi Nicole Cirinna44.89 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Finn Gwendolyn O'GuinNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Irish Terrier

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 74

Mazie Lauri Bailey73.02 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Novice Standard 20"P Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Jazz Joan Scialdone82.28 NQ 5 0 0 1 0 8Rough Collie

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 52

Naomi Catherine Simonitis100 47.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 49

Gabby Carol ClarkNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 46

Twoey 
Monster

Amy Carlson26.53 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 44

Ruff Merrie Bettler100 30.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Cat Susan Usher100 32.85 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Ru Mary Thurlow28.97 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek30.63 NQ 0 1 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Kimber Erin Hoverson32.67 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Stabyhoun

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 47

Ali Madison Capella100 33.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Chase Deborah Thornton48.34 NQ 2 1 2 0 1Belgian Malinois

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 52

Razzel Mary Scesny100 27.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Papillon

Presley Joyce Philbrook100 37.29 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Havanese

Cinnamon Laura Ernst100 42.82 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Winston Marjorie Forrest100 49.87 Q4th 0 0 0 0 02 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 49

Happy Diane Patterson100 24.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Diana Patricia Gagnon100 27.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 28.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Cocker Spaniel

Keltie Kathryn Thompson55.73 NQ 1 1 1 0 6Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 46

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins100 23.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Ember Meghan Carr100 28.11 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Brittany

Calpurnia Robert Mechan100 30.67 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Cattle Dog

Switch Katie Rogers100 31.57 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog

Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 32.76 Q 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog

Flare Katie Rogers100 33.79 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog

Isabeau Ruth Brown25.04 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dino Michael Labriola41.46 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 23
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 44

Mellie Beth Hildreth100 24.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Phire Jane Bronson100 25.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Breeze Cheryl Schunk100 28.13 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie

Kit Merrie Bettler100 29.79 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 32.65 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Rough Collie

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 33.16 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Phoenix Cara Armour100 36.10 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Boxer

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 36.18 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Collie

Andie Noreen Sila100 43.98 Q 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Weiser Morgan Carleton25.04 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Tazer Elliot Kaplan26.63 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Maserati Linda McHugh27.24 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Cinder Katie Rogers27.99 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Cersei Alison Webb29.09 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Shea Susan Wolf33.27 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Lupine Garth Welch33.41 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Winter Rebecca Elovic35.77 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Shadow Erin Hoverson38.40 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Stabyhoun

Freddie Barbara Doughty47.82 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Golden Retriever

Atticus Robert Mechan49.67 NQ 1 1 1 0 5American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu62.03 NQ 2 2 0 0 18Golden Retriever

Mason Meghan CarrNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Sparky Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 47

Bodhi Susan Usher100 31.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Tempo Melissa Suter100 31.30 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Irish Setter

Spark Suzanne Wilcox100 37.25 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 Belgian Tervuren

Penny Eileen Fernandez32.22 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Dutch Shepherd

Steffen Amy Robinson36.15 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 51

Rajah Sarah Carson55.79 NQ 1 1 1 0 4Kai Ken

Keeper Deborah Hammond64.41 NQ 3 1 1 0 13Shetland Sheepdog

Buccleigh Kathryn ThompsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 52

Tory Lauri Bailey42.59 NQ 1 2 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Kyllikki Ros Arienti61.28 NQ 2 1 1 0 9Belgian Tervuren

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 57

Boston Mary Scesny100 28.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Papillon

Dixie Michael Labriola100 53.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 03 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Master JWW 8"P Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 54

Wally Lauren Marini100 38.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon35.65 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 51

Breezy Margaret Jewett100 38.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beau Cassie Gress40.89 NQ 1 2 1 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 49

Surprise Leanne Ksiazek100 27.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 All American Dog

Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 28.60 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Debbie Cara Armour100 29.08 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Boxer

Maui Sabrina Lanz100 31.14 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Annie Suzanne Wilcox100 37.05 Q 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog

Sequel Noreen Bennett29.61 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Keeper Claudette BeaulieuNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 52

Obie Cindy McGovern100 28.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever

Obi-Wan Rolanda Dane100 29.47 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Belgian Malinois

Spencer Sylvia Leggett100 30.36 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 35.31 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Labrador Retriever

Micah Dawn Mulcahey100 39.68 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Rottweiler

Andy Ruth Schmidt100 41.96 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Collie

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 45.81 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Belgian Malinois

Tuukka Barbara Doughty46.17 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Niko Kerry Langan55.07 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Belgian Tervuren

Annie Jean Weld61.99 NQ 2 0 0 0 9Belgian Tervuren

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Open JWW 16" Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 46

Little Bit Anne Marie Hopkins54.95 NQ 3 1 0 0 8Border Collie

Rita Madelyn Cirinna54.95 NQ 3 1 0 0 8Shetland Sheepdog

Grace Madelyn Cirinna55.44 NQ 6 0 1 0 9Border Collie

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 44

Bonzo Cynthia Ratner29.19 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Moss Alda McCabe31.15 NQ 1 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Star Pamela Parker35.42 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 47

Nina Ros Arienti50.19 NQ 3 1 1 0 3Belgian Tervuren

D'Ogee Pam McKinneyNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 49

Nina Anne Lively41.71 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Collie

Rhyli Donna Cook67.60 NQ 1 2 1 0 18Labrador Retriever

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Novice A JWW 16" Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 41

Picnic Rebeccah Aube95 34.07 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 38

Marco Sandra Cloutier76.36 NQ 0 1 1 0 20Golden Retriever

Novice A JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 41

Ada Rhonda AdlamNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Tervuren

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 50

Cake Marjorie ForrestNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 46

Mocha Cassie Gress49.56 NQ 0 0 1 0 3All American Dog

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 38

Maggie Moo Kerry Langan100 33.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Righty Peggy Timoney39.76 NQ 0 1 1 0 1Australian Shepherd

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 46

Luca Lorraine Tettke49.16 NQ 1 1 0 0 3Papillon

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 43

Malachi Nicole Cirinna100 21.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Finn Gwendolyn O'GuinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Irish Terrier

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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Novice JWW 20"P Sun, Jun 18, 2023 RESULTS

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 46

Mazie Lauri Bailey100 28.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jazz Joan Scialdone100 40.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Collie Club of Maine
Pineland Farms, New Gloucester, ME
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